
Name | First Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending

Bryan Enos A.G. Risk Management, Inc. benos@agrminc.com Both In-person Days

Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com Both In-person Days

Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com Both In-person Days

Joseph Naugle AIG Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com Both In-person Days

Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both In-person Days

Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Mariana Kotzev Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. Mariana.Kotzev@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Laura Fuesting Allstate Insurance Company laura.fuesting@allstate.com Both In-person Days

Bridget Gould Allstate Insurance Company Bridget.Gould@allstate.com Both In-person Days

Marcus Doran American International Group, Inc. (AIG) Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both In-person Days

Shane Cullen Aon shane.cullen@aon.com Both In-person Days

Matthew DiSanto Aon matthew.disanto@aon.com July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Ronald Mazariegos Arrowood Indemnity Co ronald.mazariegos@arrowpointcap.com Both In-person Days

Steve McElhiney Artex Risk Steve_McElhiney@artexrisk.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Keith Kaplan Bedivere Insurance Company c-kkaplan@pa.gov Both In-person Days

Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both In-person Days

Megan McHugh Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Gregory Capps Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Luann Petrellis Catalina Re LuannPetrellis@Catalinare.com Both In-person Days

Kathleen D'Andraia Compre Group kathleen.dandraia@compre-group.com Both In-person Days

Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days

Elizabeth Wright Compre Group Elizabeth.wright@compre-group.com Both In-person Days

Robert Hendel Dowling Advisors Inc./ AIRROC roberthendel1@gmail.com July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days

Robert Redpath Enstar (US) Inc robert.redpath@enstargroup.com July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

James Mills Enstar US james.mills@enstargroup.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Aaron Eisenberg Evercore aaron.eisenberg@evercore.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Chao (Claire) Zheng Fortitude Re claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days

Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days

Caryn Siebert Gallagher Bassett caryn_siebert@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days

Kelly Petter Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP kpetter@gerberciano.com Both In-person Days

Glenn Davidson Guy Carpenter glenn.davidson@guycarp.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Jesse Sommer Guy Carpenter jesse.sommer@guycarp.com July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Karl Racine Hogan Lovells karl.racine@hoganlovells.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Brian Margolies Kaufman Borgeest & Ryan LLP bmargolies@kbrlaw.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Benjamin Blume Kennedys benjamin.blume@kennedyslaw.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Andrew McCarthy Leamington Insurance Advisors andrew.mccarthy@leamington.co July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Daniel Meara Leamington Insurance Advisors dan.meara@leamington.co July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Alex Cox Locke Lord alex.cox@lockelord.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Ken Suh Locke Lord ken.suh@lockelord.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Vikram Sidhu Mayer Brown vsidhu@mayerbrown.com Both In-person Days

David Alberts Mayer Brown LLP dalberts@mayerbrown.com July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Juliana Toes Mayer Brown LLP JToes@mayerbrown.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com Both In-person Days

Jonathan Bank Norton Rose Fulbright jonathan.bank@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

Al Bottalico Norton Rose Fulbright al.bottalico@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

Victoria Corder Norton Rose Fulbright victoria.corder@nortonrosefulbright.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Robert Romano Norton Rose Fulbright robert.romano@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

Rachel Roosth Norton Rose Fulbright rachel.roosth@nortonrosefulbright.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Will Troutman Norton Rose Fulbright william.troutman@nortonrosefulbright.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Lisa Millington Odom & Sparks, PLLC millingtonl@Odomsparks.com Both In-person Days

Steve Kinion Oklahoma Insurance Department Steve.Kinion.CTR@oid.ok.gov Both In-person Days

Brad Drew PACE Claims Services bdrew@paceclaims.com Both In-person Days

Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Dareen Amireh QBE North America Dareen.Amireh@us.qbe.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Ricardo Cantilo Quest Group rcantilo@questconsultingusa.com Both In-person Days

Parri Spector R&Q Insurance Holdings parri.spector@rqih.com Both In-person Days

Steve Falk Resolute Management Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management, Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Rose-Marie Balboni RiverStone Claims Management rose-marie_balboni@trg.com Both In-person Days

Stewart Richmond RiverStone Resources LLC stewart_richmond@trg.com Both In-person Days

Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Mgmt. Co., Inc MPetillo@romre.com Both In-person Days

Tim Lauro Sedgwick timothy.lauro@sedgwick.com Both In-person Days

Ben Schaye Simpson Thacher & Bartlett ben.schaye@stblaw.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Michael Torkin Simpson Thacher & Bartlett michael.torkin@stblaw.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)
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Jamie Fell Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP jamie.fell@stblaw.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Sarah Phillips Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP sarah.phillips@stblaw.com Both In-person Days

Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com Both In-person Days

Christian Wirtz Swiss Re christian_wirtz@swissre.com July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Michelle Gyngell The Hartford michelle.gyngell@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

William Shedrawy The Hartford William.Shedrawy@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Brian Pernel The RiverStone Group Brian_Pernel@trg.com Both In-person Days

Wendy Teran The Riverstone Group wendy_teran@trg.com Both In-person Days

Sandra Gaurin The Vertex Companies, LLC sgaurin@vertexeng.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com Both In-person Days

Sandy Bigglestone Vermont Department of Financial Regulation Sandy.Bigglestone@vermont.gov July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Christopher De Carlo Vertex cdecarlo@vertexeng.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Eric Pince WTW eric.pince@willistowerswatson.com Both In-person Days

Niklaus Dietschi Zurich Legacy Solutions niklaus.dietschi@zurich.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions ("ZLS") john.skowronski@zurich.com July 20 (In-person Education Day 2)

Larry Greengrass July 19 (In-person Networking Day 1)


